Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/051

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
692449b3170e5
69244bf268d13
69244e80cb2f2
692453c20755f
69246c5082¢35
6924addd570bc
6924bb0c93860
6924bb557d810
6924bc548a83c
6924bedbe07a6
6924c7c662517
6924cbbbeced?
6924cc02dcf46
6924ce2eeb266
6924d02e5d595
6924d0f1b125d
6924d10622512
6924d39579d3d
6924d4b3a535a
6924d5d95e9d2
6924e3aa36dca
6924e5ce9bb1b
6924e66d1e7be
6924e7256dba8
6924e7e6f36cd
6924ea3b1bea2
6924eb011e0ba
6924f3744bdd2

Senac

Unidade Aracaju
Editor De Video - Presencial
12/01/2026

Nome
LUIZ HENRIQUE RAMOS DE SOUZA

Yasmin patricia Souza da Silva

Gilton da Costa Santos Junior

Thomas Clayton das Mercés Carvalho Santos

Mateus

Sabrina

Guilherme Caetano

Dayane Dos Santos

Yasmin Batista Santos

Erika

JONAS

Tamara Dayane santos de jesus
Yasmin Mikaella Santos Ginas
Thaynara

Allana

Lorena

Hugo

Lara Lima

Davi Lima

Henry Lucca Melo Ferreira
Carol Jardim

ERICK MARQUES SANTOS BOMFIM
WAGNER BARRETO SILVA

Ana Carolina Estevao araujo
Taina Barreto Barbosa

Vitéria Grazielly

Maria rita da silva Pereira de Souza

Gabrielle Vitoria

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
24/11/2025 09:04:03
24/11/2025 09:13:38
24/11/2025 09:24:32
24/11/2025 09:46:58
24/11/2025 11:31:44
24/11/2025 16:11:25
24/11/2025 17:07:40
24/11/2025 17:08:53
24/11/2025 17:13:08
24/11/2025 17:23:55
24/11/2025 18:01:58
24/11/2025 18:18:51
24/11/2025 18:20:02
24/11/2025 18:29:18
24/11/2025 18:37:50
24/11/2025 18:41:05
24/11/2025 18:41:26
24/11/2025 18:52:21
24/11/2025 18:57:07
24/11/2025 19:02:01
24/11/2025 20:00:58
24/11/2025 20:10:06
24/11/2025 20:12:45
24/11/2025 20:15:49
24/11/2025 20:19:02
24/11/2025 20:28:59
24/11/2025 20:32:17
24/11/2025 21:08:20



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cdédigo
6924f5c858aa6
6924f65c7c588
6924fb4255c17
6925003228783
6925007835f00
692500e5e19ab
6925023ee04d3
6925043eaf45a
6925098d1d782
69250eebd3322
692512d6da72b
69251ca4067aa
69252175f3678
69252aaf47c86
692535fh9648¢
69254418e6fdf
6925780a631e6
69257b4d1d9f7
6925888680a02
69259f38b3b0b
69259f6401eed
6925a5577ff44
6925a910162de
6925b6cf38dce
6925b81c1d23e
6925ba7835024
6925bff08629d
6925c5a1d13d1
6925c5c9425ba
6925c70cd4d30
6925cdb9bc7c3
6925d363a74cf
6925d83b97a01
6925e2adaf116
6925e7028552a
6925f67ff3eb7
6925f885036bd
6926027b78259
69260e99bea9c
6926151530761
692623fcb857a
69262f639a0f1

Nome
Necy Maria dos Santos neta

Yasmin Santos

Eduardo Pereira Santos

YASMIM ANNIE CEZAR SOUZA
Graziela Oliveira de Menezes

RITA DE CASSIA LEAL DOS SANTOS
Lucca Dante Silva Santos

Barbara Dos Santos Evangelista
Adson Antbnio Santos Veiga
Kauane Kevillin Dos Santos
Matheus

Fabiola Santos da Vitéria

Lori

Leticia Rodrigues dos Santos

Carol

Perla Josimara Gomes de Souza
Cauane Ifebola Santos

Vitoriana dos santos Ramos
Daniele militao Feitosa

Samuel

Roberta de Jesus da Silva

Taciana

Izadora

LUMA

JULIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LEITE
MAURICIO MACEDO RIGUEIRA DANTAS
MANOEL GRATULIANO DE BARROS NETO
Leticia Santos

Maiara Nascimento da Cruz
Tatiane da Silva Leite

Celso Vinicius Alves Costa

Igor Leonardo Oliveira Santos
Marcos Vinicius Santos Barbosa
Vitéria conceigdo santos

Hugo wendson Santos Oliveira
Fabricio

Susan karen carvalho santos

Sueli de Jesus Correia

Davi Santiago Nascimento
Joadson Barbosa Mauricio
vinicius

Fernanda Dos Santos Lima

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
24/11/2025 21:18:16
24/11/2025 21:20:44
24/11/2025 21:41:38
24/11/2025 22:02:50
24/11/2025 22:03:52
24/11/2025 22:05:41
24/11/2025 22:11:26
24/11/2025 22:19:58
24/11/2025 22:42:37
24/11/2025 23:05:31
24/11/2025 23:22:14
25/11/2025 00:04:04
25/11/2025 00:24:37
25/11/2025 01:03:59
25/11/2025 01:52:11
25/11/2025 02:52:24
25/11/2025 06:34:02
25/11/2025 06:47:57
25/11/2025 07:44:22
25/11/2025 09:21:12
25/11/2025 09:21:56
25/11/2025 09:47:19
25/11/2025 10:03:12
25/11/2025 11:01:51
25/11/2025 11:07:24
25/11/2025 11:17:28
25/11/2025 11:40:48
25/11/2025 12:05:05
25/11/2025 12:05:45
25/11/2025 12:11:08
25/11/2025 12:39:37
25/11/2025 13:03:47
25/11/2025 13:24:27
25/11/2025 14:09:01
25/11/2025 14:27:30
25/11/2025 15:33:35
25/11/2025 15:42:13
25/11/2025 16:24:43
25/11/2025 17:16:25
25/11/2025 17:44:05
25/11/2025 18:47:40
25/11/2025 19:36:19



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cdédigo
69264862da119
692649c47fcfa
692649dd1e072
69264e8cc19dc
692657cb4abae
6926587e2fd4b
69265f4d8f581
692666eac7d39
6926754d0adce
69268263ab60a
6926866b448f1
692686967774
692689376314c¢
6926a4e17a844
6926c8f5df891
6926d47b914f5
6926dbea72940
6926ddd65739%e
6926de9cc1642
6926dff8392ea
6926e0d7648fb
6926e0f00e07e
6926e2bfbd59f
6926e4b44951e
6926e6cb86691
6926eba07d13d
6926ee7d04cc
6926eec6a37dd
6926f2489d135
6926f2f52d601
6926f7f9eaef6
6926fb7d96chc
6926fc2368e79
6927012873c0a
69270213296ff
69270349ca2fc
69270484b9%ecf
69270490b%ee8
692705dc8dd28
6927071c62beb
692708658f5d4
692709bb8bb9ob

Nome
Neto costa

Ana Claudia correia da Silva
Vagner Kaué Batista Dos Santos
Juan Victor

Italo Souza Melo

Nayara Maria

JOSE ALEX BARBOSA DE SANTANA
Elessandro junior

Nauanna Ribeiro Souza

Lorena

Dominick

JP

Rubens Da silva Villela

Agnaldo Bispo de Alcantara Neto
Késsia

Adam

NANCI BATISTA REIS DE OLIVEIRA
Gyovanna Mynelli

Denise

Tiago

ILMA LAIRA DE JESUS

Alexia dos Santos

PETTERSON DE ARAGAO TAVARES JUNIOR
Alessandro Rodrigues dos Santos
Marcos Ferreira

Carlos Rodrigo Xavier Santana
Carine Batista dos Santos

Bruno

Raissa Souza Lima

Beatriz Fonseca Estevao Camilo
vithor de oliveira benjamim
YASMIM MOURA DOS SANTOS
Thaissa Lauryanne Conceic¢do Vieira
Luca Matheus Andrade Santos
WILLIAN BONIFACIO SANTANA
Miguel

Manoel Carvalho da Silva

Frank

Giovana Santos Lima

Rogério Rocha de Queiroz

Vera Lucia Albino da Silva

Thais

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
25/11/2025 21:22:58
25/11/2025 21:28:52
25/11/2025 21:29:17
25/11/2025 21:49:16
25/11/2025 22:28:43
25/11/2025 22:31:42
25/11/2025 23:00:45
25/11/2025 23:33:14
26/11/2025 00:34:37
26/11/2025 01:30:27
26/11/2025 01:47:39
26/11/2025 01:48:22
26/11/2025 01:59:35
26/11/2025 03:57:37
26/11/2025 06:31:33
26/11/2025 07:20:43
26/11/2025 07:52:26
26/11/2025 08:00:38
26/11/2025 08:03:56
26/11/2025 08:09:44
26/11/2025 08:13:27
26/11/2025 08:13:52
26/11/2025 08:21:35
26/11/2025 08:29:56
26/11/2025 08:38:51
26/11/2025 08:59:28
26/11/2025 09:11:41
26/11/2025 09:12:54
26/11/2025 09:27:52
26/11/2025 09:30:45
26/11/2025 09:52:09
26/11/2025 10:07:09
26/11/2025 10:09:55
26/11/2025 10:31:20
26/11/2025 10:35:15
26/11/2025 10:40:25
26/11/2025 10:45:40
26/11/2025 10:45:52
26/11/2025 10:51:24
26/11/2025 10:56:44
26/11/2025 11:02:13
26/11/2025 11:07:55



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cdédigo
69270b13b3a23
69270dcbb842a
6927114787248
692727aecafa8
69272a5e57b2c
69272af26b8e7
69272b93cf7ac
69272e37ade00
6927304623398
692731c40ae3d
692732e6a9d5a
6927353b0b1ea
692739d38c43e
69273dd33d408
69273e6898018
692744b7900a3
692747950a078
692747dcca86d
69274940b2517
692750342033e
6927536641640
6927580617bbc
69275b0a470d1
69276619a98a1
692766723aabb
69276a157b1da
69276e1c4dalb
69276ec094794
69276fd705d11
692770c4eebc5
6927710a97be0
692773069bda2
69278649d8827
692793df6f9c5
69279556¢bbf6
692796dc8ac2e
692796fbd9fe9
6927a58192fc0
6927a2a0333e18
6927acbc32c58
6927b6378688d
6927b6de82217

Nome
DJULIANA DE JESUS SANTOS

felipe rangel

Matheus Tcharlys Souza Brito Dos Santos

Marta Ferreira punto

Stephany Karoline Alves dos Santos
simone xavier pacheco

YTALO

JOEL CARDOSO RITA

Jonatha

Cauad Lucas Oliveira de Sousa
CESAR MATHEUS PEREIRA SANTOS
Jaziel Janior Santos Melo

geane

Ricardo

thiago

DAVID EDSON SILVA CONCEICAO
Luan

MARCOS

ARIANE ANDRE DOS REIS

Lane

Marina Vitéria Tuze Bispo

Daniel Gonzaga Da Silva Santos
Betisia Manuela dos Santos Souza
Jodo Vitor

Carla Maurina dos Santos Soares
Silas Silva Nascimento

Jamili cruz Oliveira

Silvino

Emerson

KLEBERTH PINHEIRO ARAGAO
Gustavo Menezes Araujo
GABRIELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
Maria Eduarda dos Santos Souza
Nicolas Inacio Dos Santos Lima
LIGIA SILVA DOS SANTOS

Rute

Lucas dias de Oliveira Silva
VIRGINIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
Ismael leite de Almeida Junior
Carlos Augusto Santos dos Passos
Pedro

Glauber Barreto Santos Sales

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
26/11/2025 11:13:39
26/11/2025 11:25:15
26/11/2025 11:40:07
26/11/2025 13:15:42
26/11/2025 13:27:10
26/11/2025 13:29:38
26/11/2025 13:32:19
26/11/2025 13:43:35
26/11/2025 13:52:22
26/11/2025 13:58:44
26/11/2025 14:03:34
26/11/2025 14:13:31
26/11/2025 14:33:07
26/11/2025 14:50:11
26/11/2025 14:52:40
26/11/2025 15:19:35
26/11/2025 15:31:49
26/11/2025 15:33:00
26/11/2025 15:38:56
26/11/2025 16:08:36
26/11/2025 16:22:14
26/11/2025 16:41:58
26/11/2025 16:54:50
26/11/2025 17:42:01
26/11/2025 17:43:30
26/11/2025 17:59:01
26/11/2025 18:16:12
26/11/2025 18:18:56
26/11/2025 18:23:35
26/11/2025 18:27:32
26/11/2025 18:28:42
26/11/2025 18:37:10
26/11/2025 19:59:21
26/11/2025 20:57:19
26/11/2025 21:03:34
26/11/2025 21:10:04
26/11/2025 21:10:35
26/11/2025 22:12:33
26/11/2025 22:31:47
26/11/2025 22:43:24
26/11/2025 23:23:51
26/11/2025 23:26:38



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°

Cdédigo
6927bc6c285de
6927c8a95f43d
6927cac049159
6927e2f192edb
69282c5468b18
69283377258f9
692834cd6f64d
6928371c03e3b
69283e1182a1a
69283f69a7c64
6928406077c64
69286593ce820
6928620789975
69286d39671be
692873d9347d5
692874d530835
69287fe2cc4a9
69288727627d0
6928881817437
6928886f1b0c0
692889f38043b
692898efaacd3
6928a026250c3
6928cféea3lec
6928d84cf17a8
6928dd6914281
6928e8d6a0f29
6928ec82a58f0
6928efb8bc117
69290fceb1d74
69291bb4c7a3b
69298dc3a4588
6929c1ebd821d
6929d373b18ed
692a0a56828a6
692a5566ae119
692a5ae2c741c
692b91ab28002
692b9ce7d02d2
692b9cfb0c766
692bbe2a41479
692bbf11ed4da

Nome
Willams James de Oliveira Santos Junior

Breno

Cleverton jose de Souza Silva

JUAN ALESSANDRO SOUZA DOS SANTOS
Cleide Oliveira Costa

Djanice

FABIO TELES

Margarete

Beatriz Silva Bastos Santana

ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
William

Anderson

RHUAN VICTOR SANTANA SANTOS
Roberta Lima Santos

Lauane

Pedro Henrique

Paulo Teles Dos Santos Costa

Carolina Horstmann Nunes Floréncio
LIONEZIA CARDOSO SANTOS DE JESUS
NINNA MARIELA ALVES DA SILVA
Henrigue Simdes De Meneses
Weslainy

Lizandra

Alessandro Silva Santos

Gislane Silva santana

ROSANA COSTA LEITE

Julianne

LETICIA BEATRIZ BARBOSA REZENDE
Rai Gustavo Andrade Santos

Diego Ferreira Barbosa Souza
Anderson Gabriel

LUANA

Fabricia Mendonca

ALLAN SANTOS CARDOSO

VALESKA REJANE DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
André Luiz Gongalves da Silva
Vanessa Silva Santos

maju

josé josivan vieira rocha da silva
Carlos Augusto Ferreira De Lima
Micael Andrade das neves

Elysson Santos Silva Martins

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
26/11/2025 23:50:20
27/11/2025 00:42:33
27/11/2025 00:51:28
27/11/2025 02:34:41
27/11/2025 07:47:48
27/11/2025 08:18:15
27/11/2025 08:23:57
27/11/2025 08:33:48
27/11/2025 09:03:29
27/11/2025 09:09:13
27/11/2025 09:13:20
27/11/2025 11:52:03
27/11/2025 12:11:03
27/11/2025 12:24:41
27/11/2025 12:52:57
27/11/2025 12:57:09
27/11/2025 13:44:18
27/11/2025 14:15:19
27/11/2025 14:19:20
27/11/2025 14:20:47
27/11/2025 14:27:15
27/11/2025 15:31:11
27/11/2025 16:01:58
27/11/2025 19:23:42
27/11/2025 20:01:32
27/11/2025 20:23:21
27/11/2025 21:12:06
27/11/2025 21:27:46
27/11/2025 21:41:28
27/11/2025 23:58:22
28/11/2025 00:49:08
28/11/2025 08:55:47
28/11/2025 12:38:19
28/11/2025 13:53:07
28/11/2025 17:47:18
28/11/2025 23:07:34
28/11/2025 23:30:58
29/11/2025 21:36:59
29/11/2025 22:24:55
29/11/2025 22:25:15
30/11/2025 00:46:50
30/11/2025 00:50:41



Ordem
197°

198°
199°
200°
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°

Cdédigo
692bf0ad03463
692c22831cd08
692c282f49530
692c41652677f
692c50c98588e
692c53df0ed31
692c75916b40d
692cc9566c49b
692cdc005433d
692ce06ceb9f8
692cebeeaab62
692ce805c762e
692cfb38c821e

Nome
Lucas Valdomiro Lima da Silva

Victor Gabriel Correia Santos
Tiago Mateus

Lucas

Gregoério Fontes de Assis Melo
Haniel

LEONARDO NUNES PORTO DE ANDRADE
Difas

Jessica do Nascimento Ferreira
Juliana candido da fonseca
Adriano

RAFAEL DOS ANJOS JESUS

Nicollas xavier de Jesus lino costa

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
30/11/2025 04:22:21
30/11/2025 07:54:59
30/11/2025 08:19:11
30/11/2025 10:06:45
30/11/2025 11:12:25
30/11/2025 11:25:35
30/11/2025 13:49:21
30/11/2025 19:46:46
30/11/2025 21:06:24
30/11/2025 21:25:16
30/11/2025 21:53:02
30/11/2025 21:57:41
30/11/2025 23:19:36



